


CLAS Collaboration Meeting / Program

CLAS Collaboration Meeting

Thursday, July 12, 2018

Hadron Spectroscop Working Group - I - F113 (8:20 AM - 10:00 AM)

-Conveners: Marco Battaglieri

time

8:20 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

[id] title
[44] Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group Business
[45] JPAC report

[47] Contribution of N* resonances to unpolarised inclusive electron
scattering

[46] Evaluation of the inclusive electron scattering off proton observables
from the CLAS/world data

[50] Photoproduction of d* dibaryon resonance from g10 dataset

Page 1

Thursday, July 12, 2018

presenter
Dr BATTAGLIERI, Marco
Dr PILLONI, Alessandro

Dr HILLER BLIN, A.N.

GOLUBENKO, A.

Mr CHETRY, Taya



