CLAS Collaboration Meeting

Thursday, July 12, 2018

Hadron Spectroscop Working Group - I - F113 (8:20 AM - 10:00 AM)

-Conveners: Marco Battaglieri

time	[id] title	presenter
8:20 AM	[44] Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group Business	Dr BATTAGLIERI, Marco
8:40 AM	[45] JPAC report	Dr PILLONI, Alessandro
9:00 AM	[47] Contribution of N* resonances to unpolarised inclusive electron scattering	Dr HILLER BLIN, A.N.
9:20 AM	[46] Evaluation of the inclusive electron scattering off proton observables from the CLAS/world data	GOLUBENKO, A.
9:40 AM	[50] Photoproduction of d* dibaryon resonance from g10 dataset	Mr CHETRY, Taya